Create Event Design ORDER #005935

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 MARTIN FUENTES 1

(562) 474-8222 Day Of Contact: Martin
310-596-9032

PO: Order Date: December 23, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Santa Monica WindJammers Yacht Club
13589 Mindanao Way, Marina Del Rey,
Ca. 90292

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 4TH. 2024
INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 12PM

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 11:30PM

Description Qtty Price Total
General
T Dessert Cart, Vintage Wash 1 $375.00 T $375.00
CANDY STATION
Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 40ft x 60ft x 10ft 1 $2,000.00 T $2,000.00

Height (ENTIRE BALLROOM)

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 10ft x 10ft Height 1 $100.00 T $100.00
TO COVER ONE WALL ONLY

Led Infinity Dance Floor, 20ft x 20ft 1 $3,700.00 T $3,700.00
Orgel Sofa, White 4 $325.00 T $1,300.00
Acrylic Coffee Table 4 $85.00 T $340.00

WITH LED LIGHTS

Orgel Club Chair, White 7 $100.00 T $700.00
Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle 1 $200.00 T $200.00
Vinyl Ottoman - White 12 $50.00 T $600.00
Ghost Dining Chair, Clear 25 $10.50 T $262.50
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Description

Venetian Acrylic, Clear (ADULTS)

Lucite Cocktail Tables - Led (blush pink light)
White Suede Stool

Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft
KIDS BEVERAGES

Custom Decal (FOR THE BAR)
Velvet Napkins, Light Pink
Gold Rim Chargers

White Velvet 132" Linens
White Velvet 8ft Linens

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

25 $24.00
5 $110.00
20 $14.75
1 $225.00
1 $100.00
55 $3.50

50 $6.00

5 $65.00
2 $65.00
1 $275.00
4 $150.00
4 $150.01

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$600.00

$550.00
$295.00

$225.00

$100.00
$192.50
$300.00
$325.00

$130.00

$275.00
$600.00

$600.04

$12,295.00
$1,475.04
$960.55
($2,459.00)
$12,271.59
($3,000.00)
$9,271.59

20f2



