

0

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## MARTIN FUENTES 1 Day Of Contact: Martin 310-596-9032

**PO**:

Shipping Address: Santa Monica WindJammers Yacht Club 13589 Mindanao Way, Marina Del Rey, Ca. 90292 Order Date: December 23, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 4TH. 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 12PM

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 11:30PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Dessert Cart, Vintage Wash CANDY STATION	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 40ft x 60ft x 10ft Height (ENTIRE BALLROOM)	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 10ft x 10ft Height TO COVER ONE WALL ONLY	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Led Infinity Dance Floor, 20ft x 20ft	1	\$3,700.00	Т	\$3,700.00
	Orgel Sofa, White	4	\$325.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Acrylic Coffee Table WITH LED LIGHTS	4	\$85.00	Т	\$340.00
	Orgel Club Chair, White	7	\$100.00	Т	\$700.00
	Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Vinyl Ottoman - White	12	\$50.00	Т	\$600.00
A	Ghost Dining Chair, Clear	25	\$10.50	Т	\$262.50

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Rh	Venetian Acrylic, Clear (ADULTS)	25	\$24.00	Т	\$600.00
	Lucite Cocktail Tables - Led (blush pink light)	5	\$110.00	Т	\$550.00
	White Suede Stool	20	\$14.75	Т	\$295.00
	Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft KIDS BEVERAGES	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Custom Decal (FOR THE BAR)	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Velvet Napkins, Light Pink	55	\$3.50	Т	\$192.50
	Gold Rim Chargers	50	\$6.00	Т	\$300.00
	White Velvet 132" Linens	5	\$65.00	Т	\$325.00
	White Velvet 8ft Linens	2	\$65.00	Т	\$130.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.01		\$600.04

Notes

Total Products:	\$12,295.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,475.04
Taxes :	\$960.55
Discounts:	(\$2,459.00)
Total:	\$12,271.59
Payments:	(\$3,000.00)
Balance:	\$9,271.59